UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
SERESSI A DIM TR

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

179143
173487
2
3
170040
4

174080
5
6
168476
2

7
164189

Ri ng
Bague

112988720
112773120
112771720
105902319
105602219
112606817
113535320
105903419
108737618
113118020
113538520
105901619
113385020

Best at

Sne

I h.

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

SO SSONS

NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVE

3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NCDEBAI

5 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
6 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
7 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
8 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
9 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
10 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN

16 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
17 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
18 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN

19 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN

1

164189
170040
174080
177738
183229
179143
173487

17622

WNWNNBENWNWNDN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113515021
112863421
112561621
113589021
113330321
113600621
113342721
113332021
112596421
113331021
113511821
113514021
113341921
113508021
113617921
113607421
112573521
113615021
113615321

Best at

Sne

I h.

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

SO SSONS 20-08-22 475
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
3 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S

6 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
7 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 SEHA RENE THOREMB
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
19 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

23 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THORENMB

172588
171698
178280

2
166882
166244
167268

O~NOUITRADNW

171449
9

10

2
166047
163138
2

3

2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106186922
106269222
105652122
414287722
106169022
106138522
106103722
106182022
105652622
414287822
304628022
106187422
106181722
106187222
106392122
106180422
106186622
106155722
113503522
106158322
106159722
106157222
113501722

Best at

Snel h.



DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LOUETTE JACQUES

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE

RCCH ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
LOUETTE JACQUES

SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES

SEHA RENE

ADAM ANDRE

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

PERWEZ

PERWEZ

THOREMB
NI L- SAl

THORENMB
DONGELB
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
DONGELB
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
THORENMB
THORENB
ORBAI S

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
THOREMB
OPPREBA
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
DONCELB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

GREZ- DO
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
DONGELB
DONCELB
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
THORENB
NI L- SAIl

PERWEZ

ORBAI S

THOREMB
THORENVB
ORBAI S

ORBAI S

THORENB
JODO GN
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO

34
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174080

2

14
172150
8

4

15

4
171855
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106104022
106102322
106137622
106150722
106139422
113513422
105410822
105567222
113502822
113502222
113502122
113517422
105411422
106180222
304632122
106186222
106218122
106308422
113501422
113500122
106170022
414289522
106211222
113501222
106103822
106184322
106138122
113525122
106101422
106211322
113514622
106105722
106184122
106160722
106180622
106187622
105413722
106187522
106129222
106181922
106391022
106269822
106103922
106252222
113503722
106253622
106251522
113515522
113514922
106309522
106311222
209077022
106137722
106158122
106100622
106168922
106390122
106392322
114215522
106276722
106392222
105650522
106253122
106250422
106250722
106101222
106106022
106304122
106253722
106100722
105403922
105566222
106102822
105412322
106100222
106390322
105409722
113517322
106101322
106103022

. 23550
. 23590
. 23180
. 21020
. 23420
. 30000
. 22120
. 22130
. 23410
. 23430
. 23490
. 30310
. 22490
. 29250
. 29300
. 29350
. 28590
. 30470
. 25000
. 25020
. 25400
. 30020
. 30040
. 25290
. 26370
. 30390
. 25540
. 30200
. 26520
. 30400
. 32550
. 27170
. 31230
. 20230
. 31530
. 31580
. 25330
. 31590
. 32050
. 32050
. 31133
. 32100
. 28180
. 33071
. 27260
. 33111
. 33131
. 34230
. 34250
. 34120
. 34120
. 34190
. 28220
. 26130
. 29260
. 29150
. 32503
. 32513
. 29190
. 29190
. 32523
. 38170
. 34421
. 34421
. 34471
. 30060
. 30060
. 35250
. 34591
. 30100
. 27490
. 27520
. 30160
. 27530
. 30180
. 33343
. 27550
. 36120
. 30260
. 30300

1349.
1349.
1348.
1347.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1338.
1336.
1333.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1323.
1323.
1321.
1320.
1320.
1318.
1318.
1317.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1303.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1302.
1300.
1299.
1297.
1297.
1296.
1295.
1292.
1292.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1281.

8426
1168
2887
8766
9289
8462
6088
4256
5172
1555
0715
5264
8625
5840
7259
8688
1642
0565
3760
0219
9735
2597
5520
2594
0583
9950
4448
5806
4551
4745
3574
1391
6217
4210
6415
8151
7579
6500
0082
6599
5601
1841
7256
2540
0107
6016
2757
0124
6900
1684
1684
0417
0714
5234
3101
1567
6591
4972
4910
4910
3353
2371
9351
9351
1388
6879
6879
5138
2317
0294
5664
0641
0430
8968
7145
5731
5622
6725
4022
7471



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
SEHA RENE THOREMB
COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
GOFFI' N VI NCENT NETHEN
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
GOFFI' N VI NCENT NETHEN
ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
COOSENMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
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25

183229
10
18

113501022
105413522
106182622
105411722
113502422
105408922
106136622
106139822
105408322
106153822
106136922
106249322
613215722
106214422
106160922
106150222
113519922
106268722
106253322
106391222
105301322
106180822
106189622
106249722
113501822
105411122
105414822
106310622
106168222
106168522
113500422
113500522
113502322
113500722
401801222
106159422
106159522
106269622
106268622
113501122
105408722
105566822
106162322
105410322
401803822
114221522
106249522
105403222
105651922
106161422
105651522
105304822
304629822
106104122
113502622
106100822

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

ANDREI

CONSTANTI N

ROCH ROBERT
COOSENMANS PATRI CK

Geneent

CORROY-
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
NODEBAI
ZETRUD-
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC

14
10

12
12
12
15

4
12
15
12

5
12
12
10

NWWARRRFRPORFRLPWN

164189
179143
170040
173487
2
3
174080
2
4
2
5
177738
183229
6
2

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113515021
112988720
112863421
112773120
112771720
105902319
112561621
105602219
112606817
113535320
105903419
113589021
113330321
108737618
113600621

Best at

Snel h.



113342721
113118020
113332021
113538520
112596421
113331021
113511821
113514021
105901619
113385020
113252420
113341921
113508021
114916120
113617921
113607421
112573521

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

16 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 12 8 7
17 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB 3 1 168476
18 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 4 2
19 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 15 7 3
20 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BGOsSSUT- 15 10 4
21 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 12 5 3
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 1 2
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 10 3
24 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 12 7 8
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 8 4
26 DUCHENNE ARTHUR NODEBAI 5 2 2
27 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 12 10 9
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 9 5
29 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 10 5 3
30 VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 4 3 176227
31 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 10 9 4
32 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 15 11 5

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL
SO SSONS 20-08-22 15 VI EUX

NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 170040

2 SERESSIA DM TRI THOREMB 3 1 168476
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 4 164189
4 HOK SAPIN INCOURT 2 1 172588
5 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 2 2 165481

105602219
113118020
113385020
112645120
105574219

1347. 3851
1302. 1461
1281. 3918
1246. 1227
1230. 6775

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Snel h.

SO SSONS 20-08-22 21 YEARLINGS Amat eur s: 7 LACHER: 09. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 9 164189 BE 113515021 11.17470
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 2 170040 BE 112863421 11.22350
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 1 2 BE 113511821 11.27170
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 6 3 BE 113514021 11.27240
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 5 4 BE 113508021 11.28530
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 8 5 BE 115302121 11. 35420
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 9 3 6 BE 113503121 11.38030

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

SO SSONS 20-08-22 410 JEUNES Amat eurs: 17 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 71 13 172588 BE 106186922 11. 22350
2 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 11 11 171698 BE 106269222 11.22120
3 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 15 14 178280 BE 105652122 11. 27520
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 37 2 BE 414287722 11.24070
5 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 36 21 166882 BE 106169022 11.21040
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 22 11 166244 BE 106138522 11.21150
7 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 34 17 167268 BE 106103722 11.22310
8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 46 3 BE 106182022 11. 26460
9 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 15 10 2 BE 105652622 11. 30570
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 36 4 BE 414287822 11.26470
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 63 5 BE 304628022 11.26470
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 35 6 BE 106187422 11. 26490
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 8 7 BE 106181722 11.26510
14 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 14 8 BE 106187222 11. 26550
15 SEHA RENE THOREMB 21 15 171449 BE 106392122 11. 26053
16 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 29 9 BE 106180422 11.26570
17 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 71 34 10 BE 106186622 11. 26580
18 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY  OPPREBA 11 3 2 BE 106155722 11. 26340
19 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 15 166047 BE 113503522 11.22270
20 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 29 23 163138 BE 106158322 11.20200
21 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 29 24 2 BE 106159722 11. 20210
22 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 29 13 3 BE 106157222 11.20340
23 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 28 2 BE 113501722 11.22490
24 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 34 20 2 BE 106104022 11. 23550



DEREUX FABRI CE

MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT

MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
LOUETTE JACQUES

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI'N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
LOUETTE JACQUES

SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE

LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES

SEHA RENE

ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES

G LET DANI EL

PERWEZ

THORENMB
NI L- SAl

THOREMB
DONCELB
CORROY-
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
DONCELB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENB
THOREMB
ORBAI S

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENVB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
THORENMB
OPPREBA
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
DONGELB
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

THOREMB
DONCELB
DONGELB
THOREMB
NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

ORBAI S

THORENVB
THOREMB
ORBAI S

ORBAI S

THORENB
JODA GN
PERVWEZ

PERWEZ

PERVWEZ

CORROY-
CORROY-
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
PERWEZ

THOREMB
CORROY-
DONCELB
PERVWEZ

PERVWEZ

THORENB
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl

THOREMB
ORBAI S

ERNAGE

38

39

14
172150
8

4

15

4
171855
5

2

3

6

16
158114
17

18

4

19
172634
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106102322
106137622
106150722
106139422
113513422
105410822
105567222
113502822
113502222
113502122
113517422
105411422
106180222
304632122
106186222
106218122
113501422
113500122
106170022
414289522
106211222
113501222
106103822
106184322
106138122
113525122
106101422
106211322
113514622
106105722
106184122
106160722
106180622
106187622
105413722
106187522
106129222
106181922
106391022
106269822
106103922
113503722
113515522
113514922
106137722
106158122
106100622
106168922
106390122
106392322
114215522
106276722
106392222
105650522
106101222
106106022
106100722
105403922
105566222
106102822
105412322
106100222
106390322
105409722
113517322
106101322
106103022
113501022
105413522
106182622
105411722
113502422
105408922
106136622
106139822
105408322
106153822
106136922
106249322
106214422

. 23590
. 23180
. 21020
. 23420
. 30000
. 22120
. 22130
. 23410
. 23430
. 23490
. 30310
. 22490
. 29250
. 29300
. 29350
. 28590
. 25000
. 25020
. 25400
. 30020
. 30040
. 25290
. 26370
. 30390
. 25540
. 30200
. 26520
. 30400
. 32550
. 27170
. 31230
. 20230
. 31530
. 31580
. 25330
. 31590
. 32050
. 32050
. 31133
. 32100
. 28180
. 27260
. 34230
. 34250
. 28220
. 26130
. 29260
. 29150
. 32503
. 32513
. 29190
. 29190
. 32523
. 38170
. 30060
. 30060
. 30100
. 27490
. 27520
. 30160
. 27530
. 30180
. 33343
. 27550
. 36120
. 30260
. 30300
. 29370
. 28100
. 34440
. 28120
. 29410
. 28400
. 30170
. 30210
. 28450
. 27560
. 30300
. 31060
. 24380

1349.
1348.
1347.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1338.
1336.
1333.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1323.
1323.
1321.
1320.
1320.
1318.
1318.
1317.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1303.
1303.
1300.
1299.
1295.
1292.
1292.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1281.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1273.
1272.
1268.

1168
2887
8766
9289
8462
6088
4256
5172
1555
0715
5264
8625
5840
7259
8688
1642
3760
0219
9735
2597
5520
2594
0583
9950
4448
5806
4551
4745
3574
1391
6217
4210
6415
8151
7579
6500
0082
6599
5601
1841
7256
0107
0124
6900
0714
5234
3101
1567
6591
4972
4910
4910
3353
2371
6879
6879
0294
5664
0641
0430
8968
7145
5731
5622
6725
4022
7471
0621
0585
9599
7254
4035
0803
0189
3663
2544
1798
9004
9367
6333



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
120
122
123

G LET DANI EL

DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
SEHA RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LOUETTE JACQUES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOUETTE JACQUES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

G LET DANI EL

ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE

ERNAGE
NI L- SAl

106160922
106150222
113519922
106268722
106391222
106180822
106189622
106249722
113501822
105411122
105414822
106168222
106168522
113500422
113500522
113502322
113500722
106159422
106159522
106269622
106268622
113501122
105408722
105566822
106162322
105410322
106249522
105403222
105651922
106161422
105651522
304629822
106104122

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
120
122
123

Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

Snel h.

SO SSONS 20-08-22 36 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 09. 20
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 14 164189 BE 113515021 11.17470
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 4 170040 BE 112863421 11.22350
3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 1 2 BE 105602219 11. 26120
4 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB 3 1 168476 BE 113118020 11.29230
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 1 2 BE 113511821 11.27170
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 10 3 BE 113514021 11. 27240
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 8 4 BE 113385020 11.28080
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 9 5 BE 113508021 11. 28530
9 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 3 1 172588 BE 112645120 11. 38300
10 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 4 2 165481 BE 105574219 11. 34278
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 3 6 BE 113374320 11.35270
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 14 12 7 BE 115302121 11. 35420

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAMPER- ORP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

SO SSONS 20-08-22 40 VIEUX Amat eur s: 14 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

1 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH SAINT-J 4 1 181109 BE 108363618 11.28443
2 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH SAINT-J 4 2 2 BE 108362118 11.31543
3 VANDERMOLEN JGSEPH SAINT-J 4 3 3 BE 113698317 11. 32203
4 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 5 1 184762 BE 104400620 11. 35200
5 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 4 1 184431 BE 203937816 11. 35510
6 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 170040 BE 105602219 11.26120
7 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 4 3 2 BE 202736117 11. 38450
8 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 4 4 3 BE 203938816 11.38470
9 SERESSIA DIM TR THOREMB 3 1 168476 BE 113118020 11.29230
10 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 2 2 187860 BE 611812118 11. 44340
11 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 2 2 181881 BE 112616820 11.40060
12 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD- 2 1 2 BE 112616620 11. 40080
13 KOSTERVANS MELANI E- AN HOEGAAR 6 3 183798 BE 200468719 11. 42570
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 4 164189 BE 113385020 11.28080
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)



Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DECAMPS FABI EN

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
CORROY-
MALEVES
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
L1 NCENT
OPHEYLI

Ri ng
Bague

206046721
206043821
113515021
112863421
206045121
112711121
113511821
113514021
113508021
112733021
112721121
112706521

Best at

Sne

| h.

Best at

JR

Sne

| h.

SO SSONS 20-08-22 618
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
3 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
6 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
7 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
8 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
9 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

10 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

11 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

12 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
13 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
14 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
15 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

16 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
17 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
18 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
19 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
20 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
21 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
22 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
23 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY
24 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY
25 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

26 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

27 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI

28 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
29 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
30 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
31 TH RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY
32 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
33 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
34 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
35 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
36 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
37 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
38 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
39 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
40 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
41 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
42 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
43 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
44 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
51 SEHA RENE THOREMB
52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU
53 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT

3 2 187432
3 1 2
9 9 164189
2 2 170040
3 3 3
3 2 183068
9 1 2
9 6 3
9 5 4
4 4 184762
4 3 2
3 3 2
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
23 22 187432
23 14 2
23 2 3
23 1 4
23 21 5
23 3 6
10 1 189271
10 10 2
21 11 183068
21 2 2
21 13 3
10 7 3
10 9 4
10 5 5
9 5 186745
10 2 6
10 3 7
10 4 8
23 5 7
23 17 8
23 8 9
9 7 2
13 8 186724
13 4 2
21 6 4
21 20 5
21 18 6
23 11 10
71 13 172588
21 4 7
13 9 3
11 11 171698
23 23 11
23 20 12
15 14 178280
71 37 2
36 21 166882
21 1 8
21 21 9
22 11 166244
34 17 167268
9 1 3
71 46 3
15 10 2
71 36 4
71 63 5
71 35 6
9 2 4
71 8 7
71 14 8
21 15 171449
15 2 187860
71 29 9

209849722
209856922
209855222
209850722
209850022
209849322
204530822
204533422
207868122
207862222
207863022
204533722
204533622
204531422
101891122
204532722
204533522
204531022
209853322
209852322
209852522
101892422
105672422
105672522
207862722
207862522
207860222
209852422
106186922
207866222
105671022
106269222
209848622
209849122
105652122
414287722
106169022
207864722
207863322
106138522
106103722
101892922
106182022
105652622
414287822
304628022
106187422
101891322
106181722
106187222
106392122
211858922
106180422

1445.
1445.
1444.
1444.
1437.
1435.
1431.
1423.
1423.
1419.
1416.
1415.
1412.
1407.
1405.
1405.
1405.
1397.
1396.
1394.
1390.
1378.
1375.
1374.
1371.
1365.
1363.
1361.
1361.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1360.
1360.
1359.
1359.
1359.
1359.



133

HOK SAPI N

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECAMPS FABI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE THI ERRY
HERVMANS GUY
PETRE PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
PETRE PHI LI PPE
DEW LDE WLLY
MOTTE THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

LEONARD THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

HERVANS GUY
HOK SAPI N

BECQUI
LEROY FRERES
DEW LDE W LLY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

THI R ON ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR

LOUETTE JACQUES
HOK SAPI N
HERMANS GUY

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MAR
RENQUET- VAN BEVER

DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
MOTTE THI ERRY

RENQUET- VAN BEVER
NQUET- VAN BEVER

RE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEW LDE W LLY

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC

HERMANS GUY
GHENNE JACQUES
GHENNE JACQUES
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N
GHENNE JACQUES
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N
SEHA RENE

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

DEREUX FABRI CE

VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC

LEONARD THI ERRY
LEONARD THI ERRY
HERVANS GUY

RENQUET- VAN BEVER
RENQUET- VAN BEVER

MOTTE THI ERRY

EVORT GEOFFREY

I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THOREMB
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
THORENMB
PERWEZ
OPHEYLI
PERWEZ
THORENB
ZETRUD-
Pl ETRAI
NI L- SAl
Pl ETRAI
SAI NT- R
THORENMB
DONGELB
CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENMB
DONGELB
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
RACOUR
SAI NT- R
THOREMB
NEERHEY
THOREMB
ORBAI S
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
THORENVB
Pl ETRAI
PERWEZ
I NCOURT
LI NCENT
THOREMB
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
OPPREBA
PERVWEZ
SAI NT- R
I NCOURT
DONCELB
PERWEZ
I NCOURT
ERNAGE
WAL SHOU
ZETRUD-
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
JAUCHE
I NCOURT
CORROY-
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
WAL SHOU
WAL SHOU
DONGELB
DONCELB
ZETRUD-
Pl ETRAI
Pl ETRAI
THORENMB

10

2
166047
163138

NWONNWN

181881
180097
4
2
180597
3
174700
164189

e

= =
WBANNDRONUWWNNRWNUOAWN

172150
8
179993
4

15
184762
4

2

3
171855

OWN WUl

16
158114
2

4
178059
2

11

17

3

18

4

19
172634
20

QORI OWNNN

106186622
106155722
113503522
106158322
106159722
106157222
113501722
106104022
207866922
106102322
106137622
105640322
105758322
106150722
105668922
105684122
106139422
113513422
105410822
105567222
113502822
113502222
113502122
113517422
105411422
106180222
304632122
105643622
106186222
106218122
101890922
105684322
113501422
105670222
113500122
106170022
414289522
105641422
106211222
113501222
113534622
106103822
106184322
100100822
106138122
113530722
113535722
113525122
106101422
105685422
106211322
113514622
106105722
106184122
106160722
211858722
105640822
105736622
105736522
207864922
106180622
105736822
106187622
105413722
106187522
106129222
106181922
106391022
106269822
106103922
211856222
113503722
209857422
211897422
113515522
113514922
105640522
113531422
113531222
106137722

. 26580
. 26340
. 22270
. 20200
. 20210
. 20340
. 22490
. 23550
. 35380
. 23590
. 23180
. 34550
. 33360
. 21020
. 33440
. 34140
. 23420
. 30000
. 22120
. 22130
. 23410
. 23430
. 23490
. 30310
. 22490
. 29250
. 29300
. 36290
. 29350
. 28590
. 40190
. 35450
. 25000
. 40360
. 25020
. 25400
. 30020
. 37180
. 30040
. 25290
. 36103
. 26370
. 30390
. 39520
. 25540
. 36203
. 36233
. 30200
. 26520
. 37030
. 30400
. 32550
. 27170
. 31230
. 20230
. 43060
. 38450
. 35593
. 36023
. 39520
. 31530
. 36073
. 31580
. 25330
. 31590
. 32050
. 32050
. 31133
. 32100
. 28180
. 44080
. 27260
. 44110
. 44160
. 34230
. 34250
. 40180
. 38533
. 38573
. 28220

1359.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1353.
1351.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1348.
1347.
1346.
1345.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1338.
1336.
1333.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1330.
1328.
1328.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1324.
1323.
1323.
1321.
1321.
1320.
1320.
1320.
1320.
13109.
1318.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1312.
1310.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1303.
1303.
1303.
1302.
1302.
1300.
1299.
1296.
1295.
1295.
1295.

3174
5815
0392
7175
5297
0937
9908
8426
7272
1168
2887
0988
0314
8766
6874
3961
9289
8462
6088
4256
5172
1555
0715
5264
8625
5840
7259
6243
8688
1642
8825
3646
3760
0512
0219
9735
2597
6977
5520
2594
8095
0583
9950
9867
4448
1936
7097
5806
4551
7453
4745
3574
1391
6217
4210
7883
8541
3697
8884
8751
6415
0871
8151
7579
6500
0082
6599
5601
1841
7256
3765
0107
9245
1719
0124
6900
3721
9548
3330
0714

133



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

HERMANS GUY

HERMANS GUY

GHENNE JACQUES
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE

DEW LDE W LLY
LOUETTE JACQUES
SEHA RENE

DECAMPS FABI EN

SEHA RENE

LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
SEHA RENE

ADAM ANDRE

ZARZECKI NMAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
TH Rl ON ROBERT
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
DONEUX EUGENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT

MOTTE THI ERRY
LOUETTE JACQUES
TH R ON ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

GHENNE JACQUES

G LET DANI EL

GHENNE JACQUES
HERMANS GUY

GHENNE JACQUES
DECELLE ROBERT
RENQUET- VAN BEVER
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTON FREDERI K
SEHA RENE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LOUETTE JACQUES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECAMPS FABI EN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
TH Rl ON ROBERT
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
LOUETTE JACQUES
LOUETTE JACQUES
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

ZETRUD-

CORROY-
DONGELB
PERVWEZ
PERWEZ
NEERHEY
THORENVB
CORROY-
I NCOUR
CORROY-
THOREMB
JODA GN
CORROY-
THOREMB
THOREMB
CORROY-
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
ORBAI S
NEERHEY
ERNAGE
JAUCHE
ERNAGE
JAUCHE

NI L- SAl
Pl ETRAI
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
THORENB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ORBAI S
THOREMB
CORROY-
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
WAL SHOU
ORBAI S
ORBAI S
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB

=

e

e

=

=
QOO WNNOOUOIRPOOWNWOIOARANWWROUOITANOD

=
©Oo

21
10
11
178306
11

=
WhArWONNOOWUIUINOOOOONNOD

=

PRRE NN
NORWWN~NWN N

105647122
105644022
105735322
106158122
106100622
105684222
106168922
106390122
207868922
106392322
114215522
106276722
106392222
105650522
100105522
100110822
106101222
106106022
106100722
105403922
105566222
106102822
105412322
106100222
106390322
105409722
113517322
106101322
106103022
105672322
113501022
105413522
106182622
105411722
113502422
105681422
105408922
106136622
106139822
105408322
106153822
106136922
106249322
105671522
106214422
105735622
106160922
105735122
105646422
105737022
106150222
113531022
113519922
106268722
209849422
106391222
106180822
106189622
106249722
113501822
105411122
207868722
105414822
101890122
105671222
209857922
211857422
106168222
106168522
113500422
113500522
113502322
113500722

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng

JR Best at



MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
ZARZECKI MAREK
MOTTON FREDERI K
BOLLEN ERI C

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
SERESSI A DI M TRI
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
HERMANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

KOSTERMANS MELANI E- AN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BOLLEN ERI C

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERMCOLEN JOSEPH
ZARZECKI MAREK

Localit EN MQ Di stanc

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
SAI NT-J
CORROY-
MALEVES
SAI NT-J
SAI NT-J
L1 NCENT
NEERHEY
HCEGAAR
MALEVES
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
THORENMB
WAL SHOU
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
OPHEYLI
CORROY-
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
HOEGAAR
CORROY-
SAI NT-J
L1 NCENT

4

1

=

187432
2
181109
164189
170040
2
3
184762
3
184431
2
2
3
168476
187860
181881
2
183068
2
3
183798

NS

Bague AN
206046721
206043821
108363618
113515021
112863421
108362118
113698317
104400620
206045121
203937816
105602219
202736117
203938816
113118020
611812118
112616820
112616620
112711121
113511821
113514021
200468719
113385020
200361019
113508021
110257016
112733021

Const at

Vi tesse

G



